

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

S.C (E) 204 of 2021
Reg No-204 of 2021

Order No. 10 dt. 09.06.2025

The case record put up this day due to holiday on date fixed ie 7-06-2025(EID)

S/R has not received yet.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 12-03-2026 for S/R

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur